
Quarry and Fill Operations Report

28th August 2017

Note: The future plan is indicative only and subject to change
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Total Number of Trucks to Enter Site Per Day Over the Last 6 Months

Daily Truck Movements

• The total number of trucks to enter site has been below the consented limit of 375

• 52 was the average number of trucks to enter site per day over the last 6 months
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Volume of Fill
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Pest Control

Possum traps and rat baits:

• Continue to be checked and 

baited

• 1 possum was caught since 

last meeting in Zone 1.



Incidents / Complaints Review

DATE:

12/08/2017

SUMMARY OF ISSUE:

Call received from a member of the public regarding trucks observed driving through Mt Eden Village 
to/from Three Kings Quarry

SUMMARY OF ACTION:

Email was sent out to all clients currently carting fill to Three Kings Quarry to request truck drivers use 
Gillies Ave and Balmoral Rd as primary route to/from Three Kings Quarry whenever possible. Gleeson 

& Cox Transport responded that they have been issued HPMV permits which specifically state that 
they must use Mt Eden Road to cart to/from the quarry.



Deep Fill Weighted Rolling Mean
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Deep Fill Weighted Rolling Mean
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Deep Fill Weighted Rolling Mean
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Deep Fill Weighted Rolling Mean

4 of 4

0

10

20

30

40

50

60

70

80

90

100

Aug-16 Sep-16 Oct-16 Nov-16 Dec-16 Jan-17 Feb-17 Mar-17 Apr-17 May-17 Jun-17 Jul-17

%
 

% Result of Weighted Criteria 

Trigger Mercury Nickel TEX Total Zinc



Shallow Fill Weighted Rolling Mean
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Shallow Fill Weighted Rolling Mean
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Shallow Fill Weighted Rolling Mean
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Shallow Fill Weighted Rolling Mean
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Thank you.
That concludes the 

August 2017 Quarry & Fill 
Operations Report 


